
 

Northwest

 
TOM VAN GULICK
303.200.6032
Thomas.VanGulick@phly.com

Central

Ohio Valley
KELLY LEWIS 
630.328.2300
Kelly.Lewis@phly.com

North Central
New England
SAM MORGAN
609.512.3861
Samuel.Morgan@phly.com

Mid-Atlantic 
GREG SCHENENDORF
610.617.7761
Greg.Schenendorf@phly.com

Southeast
BOB WATSON

770.281.3266
Cody.Carlson@phly.com

Metro 

Southwest

303.305.7632
Christin.Andrikowich@phly.com

Florida
CODY CARLSON

678.258.6613
Robert.Watson@phly.com

Rocky Mountain

MATT ROBERTS
913.242.3104

Sunbelt
JARRED LEBO
480.281.5636
Jarred.Lebo@phly.com

West

NOELLE BEYER
609.512.3878
Noelle.Beyer@phly.com

ALEXANDRA DEGUTIS
610.538.2748
Alexandra.Degutis@phly.com

Matt.Roberts@phly.com

CHRISTIN ANDRIKOWICH

 Regional Office Map
Management and Professional Liability Team

PHLY
GEORGE SCHALICK, Senior Vice President 610.617.6099 | George.Schalick@phly.com

MIKE SISK, Vice President 610.538.2617 | Michael.Sisk@phly.com

SAM FRASCO
303.657.5057
Sam.Frasco@phly.com

MATT ROBERTS
913.242.3104
Matt.Roberts@phly.com

KELLY LEWIS 
630.328.2300
Kelly.Lewis@phly.com

Western Territory
Sarah Pye, VP

Midwest Territory
Doug Tobin, VP

South Territory
Kimberly Fynes, AVP

Sarah.Pye@phly.com | 303.200.6019 Douglas.Tobin@phly.com | 630.300.2513 Kimberly.Fynes@phly.com | 610.617.2386

Northeast Territory
Collin Russo, AVP

Collin.Russo@phly.com | 609.512.3861


